
                                                                           COOKSTOWN MOTOR CLUB 

                                                               LAFARGE CEMENT IRELAND STAGES - Aug 18, 2007 

                                                                  OVERALL RESULTS TO SS 12 AS AT 5:05 pm 

                                                                                                                        ROAD 

PL NO           DRIVER/CO-DRIVER           CL      CAR      SS1  SS2  SS3  SS4  SS5  SS6  SS7  SS8  SS9  SS10 SS11 SS12 PEN  TOTAL 

-- -- ------------------------------------ -- ------------- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----- 

 1  1 Camillus Bradley/Danny O'Neill       5  Escort        2.35 3.57 1.17 2.32 3.52 1.16 2.31 3.54 1.19 2.30 3.52 1.16      30.51 

 2  2 Declan McNaughton/Joe Agnew          0  Escort        2.36 3.54 1.21 2.33 3.55 1.20 2.33 3.54 1.22 2.32 3.49 1.22      31.11 

 3  3 Brian Muldoon/Patsy Corr             0  Evo           2.36 4.00 1.21 2.34 3.56 1.18 2.32 3.54 1.19 2.34 3.56 1.20      31.20 

 4  4 Aidan Toner/Damian Toner             4  Escort        2.36 4.00 1.28 2.35 3.57 1.19 2.31 3.53 1.20 2.32 3.52 1.19      31.22 

 5  5 Steven Cleary/Ryan O'Conner          4  Escort        2.40 4.05 1.22 2.36 3.59 1.21 2.36 4.01 1.21 2.41 4.07 1.20      32.09 

 6  9 JP Logue/Aidan Caddye                0  Impreza       2.46 4.18 1.26 2.41 4.10 1.24 2.40 4.10 1.23 2.41 4.04 1.23      33.06 

 7 12 Noel Vallely/Aidan Donnelly          5  Escort        2.54 4.24 1.23 2.53 4.13 1.22 2.42 4.09 1.21 2.42 4.04 1.20      33.27 

 8 14 Michael Faloon/David Sinnamon        3  Escort        2.49 4.22 1.23 2.47 4.15 1.21 2.47 4.16 1.21 2.41 4.08 1.21      33.31 

 9 15 Declan McBrearty/Barry O'Hara        3  Corolla       2.46 4.22 1.25 2.46 4.11 1.23 2.43 4.14 1.27 2.43 4.09 1.22      33.31 

10 20 Aaron Cunningham/Alan Coulter        4  Escort        2.51 4.19 1.27 2.49 4.09 1.24 2.44 4.12 1.26 2.46 4.14 1.26      33.47 

11 31 JP McSorley/John Devine              5  Civic         2.54 4.23 1.26 2.50 4.16 1.23 2.50 4.13 1.25 2.47 4.18 1.25      34.10 

12 50 James Brown/Ollie Harvey             3  Escort        2.55 4.23 1.26 2.52 4.18 1.23 2.46 4.18 1.25 2.51 4.20 1.26      34.23 

13 49 Shane McSorley/Marty McSorley        3  Civic         2.57 4.27 1.32 2.48 4.14 1.27 2.51 4.16 1.26 2.47 4.17 1.31      34.33 

14 32 Declan Cairns/Keiran McGrath         3  Civic         2.55 4.37 1.32 2.51 4.20 1.28 2.49 4.19 1.29 2.50 4.16 1.29      34.55 

15 22 Kevin Kelly/Eoin Henderson           5  Escort        2.55 4.33 1.27 2.52 4.25 1.25 2.52 4.23 1.35 2.53 4.24 1.26      35.10 

16 39 Gerard McGinley/John Coll            2  Sunbeam       2.58 4.33 1.31 2.52 4.27 1.25 2.53 4.24 1.26 2.53 4.30 1.26      35.18 

17 21 Gerard McGivney/Brian Ruth           4  Escort        3.00 4.43 1.30 2.54 4.25 1.25 2.49 4.30 1.26 2.50 4.26 1.26      35.24 

18 28 Keith Hall/Graham Patterson          3  Corolla       2.55 4.34 1.32 2.51 4.21 1.32 2.50 4.23 1.38 2.53 4.36 1.28      35.33 

19 19 Christian Cochrane/Paul Killen       4  Escort        2.52 4.36 1.28 3.29 4.22 1.24 2.49 4.19 1.25 2.50 4.28 1.25 0.20 35.47 

20 26 Paddy Quinn/Damien Toner             4  Escort MK1    2.59 4.47 1.30 2.58 4.29 1.27 2.54 4.30 1.27 2.57 4.37 1.27      36.02 

21 42 Hubert & Sarah Valkensborghs         2  Sunbeam       3.02 4.37 1.32 2.56 4.33 1.28 2.50 4.30 1.27 2.51 4.28 1.28 0.30 36.12 

22 10 Clive Gillespie/Colm McGibney        0  Impreza       3.10 4.50 1.28 3.04 4.38 1.24 2.59 4.29 1.26 2.57 4.25 1.24      36.14 

23 25 Martin McLaughlin/Michael McLafferty 4  Escort        3.03 4.44 1.30 2.58 4.30 1.27 2.58 4.32 1.28 3.02 4.37 1.27      36.16 

24 37 James Convery/Alan McGeehan          1  Ka            3.04 4.50 1.33 3.00 4.37 1.30 2.58 4.40 1.33 2.59 4.40 1.32      36.56 

25 47 Eamon McLaughlin/Shane Corr          4  Escort        3.06 5.02 1.34 3.00 4.47 1.31 2.58 4.47 1.30 3.05 4.56 1.28      37.44 

26 30 William Todd/Stephen O'Hanlon        5  Escort        3.12 4.56 1.36 3.08 4.48 1.29 3.05 4.45 1.29 3.09 4.51 1.29      37.57 

27 34 Bill Arbuthnot/Robert Beare          0  Impreza       3.08 4.57 1.42 3.04 4.48 1.31 3.02 4.46 1.32 3.07 4.56 1.34      38.07 

28 43 David Walsh/James Lenaghan           2  205           3.18 5.01 1.38 3.06 4.48 1.35 3.08 4.59 1.38 3.08 4.45 1.33      38.37 

29 27 Marcel Heaney/Gerard Fitzpatrick     4  Escort MK1    3.14 5.05 1.39 3.06 4.51 1.33 3.12 4.52 1.34 3.08 4.55 1.32      38.41 

30 24 Richard Keown/Lee Moore              4  Escort        3.12 5.09 1.36 3.07 4.45 1.35 3.04 4.45 1.32 3.03 4.48 1.29 0.40 38.45 

31 41 Alan Faloon/Kevin O'Brien            2  Sunbeam       3.22 5.11 1.33 3.13 4.57 1.32 3.11 4.51 1.30 3.13 4.59 1.31      39.03 

32 44 Malcolm Johnston/Sean Topping        1  Skoda Felicia 3.11 5.03 1.35 3.08 4.58 1.36 3.12 5.01 1.38 3.11 5.07 1.49      39.29 

33 48 Melissa Beattie/Aoibheann Doyle      3  106           3.26 5.21 1.46 3.25 5.09 1.38 3.19 5.10 1.37 3.02 5.06 1.33      40.32 

34 45 Richard Charles/Sinead McGrath       1  206           3.13 5.38 1.41 3.10 5.01 1.38 3.06 5.02 1.35 3.12 5.08 1.37 0.40 40.41 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Results by Wilbert McIlmoyle 

 



                                                         COOKSTOWN MOTOR CLUB 

                                             LAFARGE CEMENT IRELAND STAGES - Aug 18, 2007 

                                                      CLASS POSITIONS AFTER SS12 

                                                                                                                       ROAD 

C PL NO           DRIVER/CO-DRIVER                CAR      SS1  SS2  SS3  SS4  SS5  SS6  SS7  SS8  SS9  SS10 SS11 SS12 PEN  TOTAL 

- -- -- ------------------------------------ ------------- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----- 

0  1  2 Declan McNaughton/Joe Agnew          Escort        2.36 3.54 1.21 2.33 3.55 1.20 2.33 3.54 1.22 2.32 3.49 1.22      31.11 

   2  3 Brian Muldoon/Patsy Corr             Evo           2.36 4.00 1.21 2.34 3.56 1.18 2.32 3.54 1.19 2.34 3.56 1.20      31.20 

   3  9 JP Logue/Aidan Caddye                Impreza       2.46 4.18 1.26 2.41 4.10 1.24 2.40 4.10 1.23 2.41 4.04 1.23      33.06 

   4 10 Clive Gillespie/Colm McGibney        Impreza       3.10 4.50 1.28 3.04 4.38 1.24 2.59 4.29 1.26 2.57 4.25 1.24      36.14 

   5 34 Bill Arbuthnot/Robert Beare          Impreza       3.08 4.57 1.42 3.04 4.48 1.31 3.02 4.46 1.32 3.07 4.56 1.34      38.07 

 

1  1 37 James Convery/Alan McGeehan          Ka            3.04 4.50 1.33 3.00 4.37 1.30 2.58 4.40 1.33 2.59 4.40 1.32      36.56 

   2 44 Malcolm Johnston/Sean Topping        Skoda Felicia 3.11 5.03 1.35 3.08 4.58 1.36 3.12 5.01 1.38 3.11 5.07 1.49      39.29 

   3 45 Richard Charles/Sinead McGrath       206           3.13 5.38 1.41 3.10 5.01 1.38 3.06 5.02 1.35 3.12 5.08 1.37 0.40 40.41 

 

2  1 39 Gerard McGinley/John Coll            Sunbeam       2.58 4.33 1.31 2.52 4.27 1.25 2.53 4.24 1.26 2.53 4.30 1.26      35.18 

   2 42 Hubert & Sarah Valkensborghs         Sunbeam       3.02 4.37 1.32 2.56 4.33 1.28 2.50 4.30 1.27 2.51 4.28 1.28 0.30 36.12 

   3 43 David Walsh/James Lenaghan           205           3.18 5.01 1.38 3.06 4.48 1.35 3.08 4.59 1.38 3.08 4.45 1.33      38.37 

   4 41 Alan Faloon/Kevin O'Brien            Sunbeam       3.22 5.11 1.33 3.13 4.57 1.32 3.11 4.51 1.30 3.13 4.59 1.31      39.03 

 

3  1 14 Michael Faloon/David Sinnamon        Escort        2.49 4.22 1.23 2.47 4.15 1.21 2.47 4.16 1.21 2.41 4.08 1.21      33.31 

   2 15 Declan McBrearty/Barry O'Hara        Corolla       2.46 4.22 1.25 2.46 4.11 1.23 2.43 4.14 1.27 2.43 4.09 1.22      33.31 

   3 50 James Brown/Ollie Harvey             Escort        2.55 4.23 1.26 2.52 4.18 1.23 2.46 4.18 1.25 2.51 4.20 1.26      34.23 

   4 49 Shane McSorley/Marty McSorley        Civic         2.57 4.27 1.32 2.48 4.14 1.27 2.51 4.16 1.26 2.47 4.17 1.31      34.33 

   5 32 Declan Cairns/Keiran McGrath         Civic         2.55 4.37 1.32 2.51 4.20 1.28 2.49 4.19 1.29 2.50 4.16 1.29      34.55 

   6 28 Keith Hall/Graham Patterson          Corolla       2.55 4.34 1.32 2.51 4.21 1.32 2.50 4.23 1.38 2.53 4.36 1.28      35.33 

   7 48 Melissa Beattie/Aoibheann Doyle      106           3.26 5.21 1.46 3.25 5.09 1.38 3.19 5.10 1.37 3.02 5.06 1.33      40.32 

 

4  1  4 Aidan Toner/Damian Toner             Escort        2.36 4.00 1.28 2.35 3.57 1.19 2.31 3.53 1.20 2.32 3.52 1.19      31.22 

   2  5 Steven Cleary/Ryan O'Conner          Escort        2.40 4.05 1.22 2.36 3.59 1.21 2.36 4.01 1.21 2.41 4.07 1.20      32.09 

   3 20 Aaron Cunningham/Alan Coulter        Escort        2.51 4.19 1.27 2.49 4.09 1.24 2.44 4.12 1.26 2.46 4.14 1.26      33.47 

   4 21 Gerard McGivney/Brian Ruth           Escort        3.00 4.43 1.30 2.54 4.25 1.25 2.49 4.30 1.26 2.50 4.26 1.26      35.24 

   5 19 Christian Cochrane/Paul Killen       Escort        2.52 4.36 1.28 3.29 4.22 1.24 2.49 4.19 1.25 2.50 4.28 1.25 0.20 35.47 

   6 26 Paddy Quinn/Damien Toner             Escort MK1    2.59 4.47 1.30 2.58 4.29 1.27 2.54 4.30 1.27 2.57 4.37 1.27      36.02 

   7 25 Martin McLaughlin/Michael McLafferty Escort        3.03 4.44 1.30 2.58 4.30 1.27 2.58 4.32 1.28 3.02 4.37 1.27      36.16 

   8 47 Eamon McLaughlin/Shane Corr          Escort        3.06 5.02 1.34 3.00 4.47 1.31 2.58 4.47 1.30 3.05 4.56 1.28      37.44 

   9 27 Marcel Heaney/Gerard Fitzpatrick     Escort MK1    3.14 5.05 1.39 3.06 4.51 1.33 3.12 4.52 1.34 3.08 4.55 1.32      38.41 

  10 24 Richard Keown/Lee Moore              Escort        3.12 5.09 1.36 3.07 4.45 1.35 3.04 4.45 1.32 3.03 4.48 1.29 0.40 38.45 

 

5  1  1 Camillus Bradley/Danny O'Neill       Escort        2.35 3.57 1.17 2.32 3.52 1.16 2.31 3.54 1.19 2.30 3.52 1.16      30.51 

   2 12 Noel Vallely/Aidan Donnelly          Escort        2.54 4.24 1.23 2.53 4.13 1.22 2.42 4.09 1.21 2.42 4.04 1.20      33.27 

   3 31 JP McSorley/John Devine              Civic         2.54 4.23 1.26 2.50 4.16 1.23 2.50 4.13 1.25 2.47 4.18 1.25      34.10 

   4 22 Kevin Kelly/Eoin Henderson           Escort        2.55 4.33 1.27 2.52 4.25 1.25 2.52 4.23 1.35 2.53 4.24 1.26      35.10 

   5 30 William Todd/Stephen O'Hanlon        Escort        3.12 4.56 1.36 3.08 4.48 1.29 3.05 4.45 1.29 3.09 4.51 1.29      37.57 

 

 

 

Results by Wilbert McIlmoyle 

 



                                            COOKSTOWN MOTOR CLUB LAFARGE CEMENT IRELAND STAGES - Aug 18, 2007 

                                                                    RESULTS BY COMPETITOR 5:09 pm 

NO           DRIVER/CO-DRIVER           C      CAR      SS1  SS2  SS3  SS4  SS5  SS6  SS7  SS8  SS9  SS10 SS11 SS12 PEN  TOTAL 

-- ------------------------------------ - ------------- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----- 

 1 Camillus Bradley/Danny O'Neill       5 Escort        2.35 3.57 1.17 2.32 3.52 1.16 2.31 3.54 1.19 2.30 3.52 1.16      30.51 

 2 Declan McNaughton/Joe Agnew          0 Escort        2.36 3.54 1.21 2.33 3.55 1.20 2.33 3.54 1.22 2.32 3.49 1.22      31.11 

 3 Brian Muldoon/Patsy Corr             0 Evo           2.36 4.00 1.21 2.34 3.56 1.18 2.32 3.54 1.19 2.34 3.56 1.20      31.20 

 4 Aidan Toner/Damian Toner             4 Escort        2.36 4.00 1.28 2.35 3.57 1.19 2.31 3.53 1.20 2.32 3.52 1.19      31.22 

 5 Steven Cleary/Ryan O'Conner          4 Escort        2.40 4.05 1.22 2.36 3.59 1.21 2.36 4.01 1.21 2.41 4.07 1.20      32.09 

 6 Gerard McAleer/Crawford Henderson    5 Escort Mk2    2.41 

 7 Sean McBride/Martin Conway           4 Escort Mk2 

 8 Niall Convery/John Rowan             3 Sunbeam       2.42 4.11 1.25 2.36 3.58 1.24 2.36 

 9 JP Logue/Aidan Caddye                0 Impreza       2.46 4.18 1.26 2.41 4.10 1.24 2.40 4.10 1.23 2.41 4.04 1.23      33.06 

10 Clive Gillespie/Colm McGibney        0 Impreza       3.10 4.50 1.28 3.04 4.38 1.24 2.59 4.29 1.26 2.57 4.25 1.24      36.14 

12 Noel Vallely/Aidan Donnelly          5 Escort        2.54 4.24 1.23 2.53 4.13 1.22 2.42 4.09 1.21 2.42 4.04 1.20      33.27 

14 Michael Faloon/David Sinnamon        3 Escort        2.49 4.22 1.23 2.47 4.15 1.21 2.47 4.16 1.21 2.41 4.08 1.21      33.31 

15 Declan McBrearty/Barry O'Hara        3 Corolla       2.46 4.22 1.25 2.46 4.11 1.23 2.43 4.14 1.27 2.43 4.09 1.22      33.31 

16 Frank Conville/Ryan Crozier          5 Astra         2.45 4.16 1.25 2.44 4.15 1.24 2.46 4.17 1.25 

17 Ian Duff/Ian Hull                    3 Satria        2.52 4.30 1.22 2.49 4.17 1.23 

19 Christian Cochrane/Paul Killen       4 Escort        2.52 4.36 1.28 3.29 4.22 1.24 2.49 4.19 1.25 2.50 4.28 1.25 0.20 35.47 

20 Aaron Cunningham/Alan Coulter        4 Escort        2.51 4.19 1.27 2.49 4.09 1.24 2.44 4.12 1.26 2.46 4.14 1.26      33.47 

21 Gerard McGivney/Brian Ruth           4 Escort        3.00 4.43 1.30 2.54 4.25 1.25 2.49 4.30 1.26 2.50 4.26 1.26      35.24 

22 Kevin Kelly/Eoin Henderson           5 Escort        2.55 4.33 1.27 2.52 4.25 1.25 2.52 4.23 1.35 2.53 4.24 1.26      35.10 

23 Nigel White/Pamela McCoubrey         5 Golf          2.58 4.40 1.26 2.54 4.29 1.24 2.54 4.27 1.26 2.52 

24 Richard Keown/Lee Moore              4 Escort        3.12 5.09 1.36 3.07 4.45 1.35 3.04 4.45 1.32 3.03 4.48 1.29 0.40 38.45 

25 Martin McLaughlin/Michael McLafferty 4 Escort        3.03 4.44 1.30 2.58 4.30 1.27 2.58 4.32 1.28 3.02 4.37 1.27      36.16 

26 Paddy Quinn/Damien Toner             4 Escort MK1    2.59 4.47 1.30 2.58 4.29 1.27 2.54 4.30 1.27 2.57 4.37 1.27      36.02 

27 Marcel Heaney/Gerard Fitzpatrick     4 Escort MK1    3.14 5.05 1.39 3.06 4.51 1.33 3.12 4.52 1.34 3.08 4.55 1.32      38.41 

28 Keith Hall/Graham Patterson          3 Corolla       2.55 4.34 1.32 2.51 4.21 1.32 2.50 4.23 1.38 2.53 4.36 1.28      35.33 

29 Stephen Moore/Robert Milligan        3 Saxo          3.08 4.42 1.31 3.02 

30 William Todd/Stephen O'Hanlon        5 Escort        3.12 4.56 1.36 3.08 4.48 1.29 3.05 4.45 1.29 3.09 4.51 1.29      37.57 

31 JP McSorley/John Devine              5 Civic         2.54 4.23 1.26 2.50 4.16 1.23 2.50 4.13 1.25 2.47 4.18 1.25      34.10 

32 Declan Cairns/Keiran McGrath         3 Civic         2.55 4.37 1.32 2.51 4.20 1.28 2.49 4.19 1.29 2.50 4.16 1.29      34.55 

33 Philip Ewart/Michael Hall            3 106           3.13 

34 Bill Arbuthnot/Robert Beare          0 Impreza       3.08 4.57 1.42 3.04 4.48 1.31 3.02 4.46 1.32 3.07 4.56 1.34      38.07 

35 Ciaron McKee/Declan Smith            3 Corolla       3.01 4.47 1.32 2.52 4.28 1.29 2.49 

37 James Convery/Alan McGeehan          1 Ka            3.04 4.50 1.33 3.00 4.37 1.30 2.58 4.40 1.33 2.59 4.40 1.32      36.56 

39 Gerard McGinley/John Coll            2 Sunbeam       2.58 4.33 1.31 2.52 4.27 1.25 2.53 4.24 1.26 2.53 4.30 1.26      35.18 

40 Patrick Bradley/Mark Hunter          2 Sunbeam 

41 Alan Faloon/Kevin O'Brien            2 Sunbeam       3.22 5.11 1.33 3.13 4.57 1.32 3.11 4.51 1.30 3.13 4.59 1.31      39.03 

42 Hubert & Sarah Valkensborghs         2 Sunbeam       3.02 4.37 1.32 2.56 4.33 1.28 2.50 4.30 1.27 2.51 4.28 1.28 0.30 36.12 

43 David Walsh/James Lenaghan           2 205           3.18 5.01 1.38 3.06 4.48 1.35 3.08 4.59 1.38 3.08 4.45 1.33      38.37 

44 Malcolm Johnston/Sean Topping        1 Skoda Felicia 3.11 5.03 1.35 3.08 4.58 1.36 3.12 5.01 1.38 3.11 5.07 1.49      39.29 

45 Richard Charles/Sinead McGrath       1 206           3.13 5.38 1.41 3.10 5.01 1.38 3.06 5.02 1.35 3.12 5.08 1.37 0.40 40.41 

47 Eamon McLaughlin/Shane Corr          4 Escort        3.06 5.02 1.34 3.00 4.47 1.31 2.58 4.47 1.30 3.05 4.56 1.28      37.44 

48 Melissa Beattie/Aoibheann Doyle      3 106           3.26 5.21 1.46 3.25 5.09 1.38 3.19 5.10 1.37 3.02 5.06 1.33      40.32 

49 Shane McSorley/Marty McSorley        3 Civic         2.57 4.27 1.32 2.48 4.14 1.27 2.51 4.16 1.26 2.47 4.17 1.31      34.33 

50 James Brown/Ollie Harvey             3 Escort        2.55 4.23 1.26 2.52 4.18 1.23 2.46 4.18 1.25 2.51 4.20 1.26      34.23 

Results by Wilbert McIlmoyle 


